7:30 am
8:00 am
8:15 am
8:15 am
8:25 am
8:25 am
8:35 am
8:45 am
8:50 am
8:55 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15 am

Noon

1:00 pm
2:30 pm

TIMELINE FOR NVSL ALL-STARS
SATURDAY, AUGUST 3, 2013
ANNANDALE

Gates Open

General warm up begins

All Lanes become Sprint Lanes

Officials Briefing for First Half

General warm up ends

10 minute warm up for IM events only

IM warm up ends, pool cleared

First two events called to Clerk of Course

Officials go to positions, time check

National Anthem played sung by Abigail Fleming

Meet Starts

Following conclusion of IM, 10 minute warm up for Freestyle

Earliest time that Freestyle can start

Following conclusion of Freestyle, 10 minute warm up for Backstroke
2" half officials report to checkin station

Earliest time that Backstroke can start

Officials Briefing for Second Half

Following conclusion of Backstroke, 10 minute warm up for Breaststroke
Earliest time that Breaststroke can start

Following conclusion of Breaststroke, 10 minute warm up for Butterfly
Earliest time that Butterfly can start

Target time for completion of meet



